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Linear Lighting Sustems
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XTI | 2.0 Slot

IKII | IP66

60mm Wide x 100mm High
2.755" Wide x 3.937"High
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Lineoar Lighting Sustems
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DATA TABLE

Output 4ft Length Luminous Flux

n20mm (Delivered Lumens)

Warranty

Electrical

Physical
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Lineaor Lighting Sustems

XTI Available lengths

578mm

858mm

1138mm

1698mm

1978mm

2258mm

2538mm

2818mm

3098mm

DESCRIPTION LENGTHS

Genreral Enquiries: E headoffice@xerolighting.com W www.xerolighting.com | To get in touch with your local Xero Distributor visit www.xerolighting.com/contacts

The information contained within this specification sheet is for general information purposes only. While Xero aspires to keep the information up to date and correct, we make no representations or warranties of any kind about the accuracy, reliability, suitability or availability with respect to this information, products, services, or

graphics contained in this specification sheet for any purpose.
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Lineoar Lighting Sustems

EXAMPLE OF STANDARD LENGTH COMBINATION

578mm | 3098mm

Total Length 3676mm

CREATING LENGTHS WITH XTI | 2.0 Slot IP66 IK1 |

The XTI | 2.0 IP66 IK11 set lengths can be coupled together in any combination to achieve the desired
length.Note: custom lengths are also available - please consult your local Xero office for information

CUSTOM LENGTHS

Custom lengths are available in 0.984” (25mm) increments

Genreral Enquiries: E headoffice@xerolighting.com Wwww.xerolighting.com | To get in touch with your local Xero Distributor visit www.xerolighting.com/contacts

The information contained within this specification sheet is for general information purposes only. While Xero aspires to keep the information up to date and correct, we make no representations or warranties of any kind about the accuracy, reliability, suitability or availability with respect to this information, products, services, or
graphics contained in this specification sheet for any purpose.
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Linear Lighting Sustems

JOINING CONFIGURATION

Separated Joined

“optional plug shown

| =

| 578mm to 3098mm 578mm to 3098mm 578mm to 3098mm |

Total length 1143 to 0o

Genreral Enquiries: E headoffice@xerolighting.com W www.xerolighting.com | To get in touch with your local Xero Distributor visit www.xerolighting.com/contact

The information contained within this specification sheet is for general information purposes only. While Xero aspires to keep the information up to date and correct, we make no representations or warranties of any kind about the accuracy, reliability, suitability or availability with respect to this information, products, services, or

graphics contained in this specification sheet for any purpose.
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Lineoar Lighting Sustems
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XTI | 2.0 Slot
K11 | IP66

Optical control

XTI profiles come with many diffuser options for glare control in any application

Clear Opal Silver Louvre White Louvre Black Louvre
Polycarbonate Polycarbonate

Accessories and options

sensors / daylight  emergency packs
harvesting
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MOUNTING

® ®

Recessed Mounting
(ceiling trof by others)

Wall Mounting

® (®)
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®

Wire Suspension Rod Suspension Wall Mounting

Side View

Genreral Enquiries: E headoffice@xerolighting.com W www.xerolighting.com | To get in touch with your local Xero Distributor visit www.xerolighting.com/contacts

The information contained within this specification sheet is for general information purposes only. While Xero aspires to keep the information up to date and correct, we make no representations or warranties of any kind about the accuracy, reliability, suitability or availability with respect to this information, products, services, or
graphics contained in this specification sheet for any purpose.





